Passive 10X Voltage Probe
THP0301-Y, THP0301-B, THP0301-M, THP0301-G Data Sheet
Features & Benefits
300 MHz Bandwidth for the THS3000 Series Handheld Oscilloscopes
10X Attenuation
1.2 m Length
Applications
Low-frequency Computer and Telecom Measurements

Voltage
300 V CAT III
Ordering Information
Model Description
THP0301-Y (Yellow) DC to 300 MHz, 10X high-voltage probe*1
THP0301-B (Blue) DC to 300 MHz, 10X high-voltage probe*1
THP0301-M (Magenta) DC to 300 MHz, 10X high-voltage probe*1
THP0301-G (Green) DC to 300 MHz, 10X high-voltage probe*1
Includes: Push-on hook clip, push-on reference contact, alligator ground,
un-insulated push-on BNC adapter (020-3085-xx).
*1 One of each probe is included as a standard accessory with the THS3000 Series oscilloscopes.
Optional Accessories
Accessory Description
020-3085-xx Probe Accessory Replacement Kit
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Tektronix:
  THP0301-B  THP0301-G  THP0301-M  THP0301-Y